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EVB-Z100X1 Price

Technical Information of EVB-Z100X1

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Type

Series

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Laird Technologies

802.15.4/Zigbee™

For Use With/Related Products -

EVB-Z100X1

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

EVB-Z100X1
Laird Technologies
ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD - TRANSCEIVER

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

EVB-Z100X1 Details PDF

Laird -,

GET A QUOTE

Category RF/IF and RFID
Description

Quantity Available 500

Supplied Contents Board(s)

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Frequency -

3 (168 Hours)

ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD - TRANSCEIVER

EVB-Z100X1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find EVB-Z100X1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order EVB-Z100X1 Laird Technologies with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ EVB-Z100X1

Related parts for EVB-Z100X1
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EVB-Z100X1 Stock
EVB-Z100X1 Inventory
Inquiry EVB-Z100X1

EVB-Z100X1 Datasheet

Part Number

EVB-Z100S1UFE

EVB-Z100S1UFR

EVB2788

EVB-Z100S1UFC

EVB2460

EVB-Z100S1UFC-2

EVB-Z100S1UFE

EVB-Z100S1UFC-2

EVB-Z100X1

EVB-Z100S1UFC

EVB-Z100S1UFR

EVB2461

EVB100W-2300S-40

EVB7107B-315-FSK-C

EVB10803_01

EVB10803_03

EVB-Z100S1AFR

EVB51JM128

EVB1216

EVB080W-1800S-42

EVB-Z100X1 Price
EVB-Z100X1 Digikey
EVB-Z100X1 Image

Download EVB-Z100X1 Datasheet

. Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Description Manufacturer

ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD END DEVICE-RS2

ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD ROUTER-RS232,

EVALUATION BOARD ACA2788V0

ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD COORDINATOR-US

EVALUATION BOARD ACA2460P2

BOARD EVAL ZIGBEE COORD-RS232

ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD END DEVICE-RS2 Laird Technologies

BOARD EVAL ZIGBEE COORD-RS232 Laird Technologies

ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD - TRANSCEIVER

ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD COORDINATOR-US Laird Technologies

ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD ROUTER-RS232, Laird Technologies

EVALUATION BOARD ACA2461P2

LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 30-40V 2.3A ERP Power

EVALUATION BOARD TH7107 XMITTER

BOARD EVALUATION FOR MLX10803 Melexis

BOARD EVALUATION FOR MLX10803 Melexis

ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD ROUTER-RS232,

BOARD EVAL FOR MCF51JM128 MCU

EVALUATION BOARD ACA1216P2

LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 30-42V 1.8A ERP Power

EVB-Z100X1 Electronics
Supplier EVB-Z100X1
EVB-Z100X1 Picture

Manufacturer Laird Technologies

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.

Melexis Technologies NV

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.

EVB-Z100X1 Components
Order EVB-Z100X1 Online

EVB-Z100X1 PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3 pcs

500 pcs
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