

EVB-Z100X1			
Part Number	EVB-Z100X1		
Manufacturer	Laird Technologies		
Description	ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD - TRANSCEIVER		
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock		
Datasheets			
EVB-Z100X1 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com		



Technical Information of EVB-Z100X1						
Manufacturer Part Number	EVB-Z100X1	Category	RF/IF and RFID			
Manufacturer	Laird Technologies	Description	ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD - TRANSCEIVER			
Package / Case		Quantity Available	500			
Туре	802.15.4/Zigbee™	Supplied Contents	Board(s)			
Series	-	Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	3 (168 Hours)			
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant	Frequency	-			
For Use With/Related Products	-					
For Use With/Related Products	-					

EVB-Z100X1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find EVB-Z100X1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order EVB-Z100X1 Laird Technologies with warrantied and confidence. RFQ EVB-Z100X1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

age	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity
	EVB-Z100S1UFE	ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD END DEVICE-RS2	Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions	500 pcs
133	EVB-Z100S1UFR	ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD ROUTER-RS232,	Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions	500 pcs
SKYWORKS	EVB2788	EVALUATION BOARD ACA2788V0	Skyworks Solutions, Inc.	500 pcs
	EVB-Z100S1UFC	ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD COORDINATOR-US	Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions	500 pcs
	EVB2460	EVALUATION BOARD ACA2460P2	Skyworks Solutions, Inc.	1 pcs
	EVB-Z100S1UFC-2	BOARD EVAL ZIGBEE COORD-RS232	Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions	500 pcs
	EVB-Z100S1UFE	ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD END DEVICE-RS2	Laird Technologies	500 pcs
	EVB-Z100S1UFC-2	BOARD EVAL ZIGBEE COORD-RS232	Laird Technologies	500 pcs
Laird	EVB-Z100X1	ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD - TRANSCEIVER	Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions	500 pcs
	EVB-Z100S1UFC	ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD COORDINATOR-US	Laird Technologies	500 pcs
	EVB-Z100S1UFR	ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD ROUTER-RS232,	Laird Technologies	500 pcs
SKYWORKS	EVB2461	EVALUATION BOARD ACA2461P2	Skyworks Solutions, Inc.	2 pcs
ERP.	EVB100W-2300S-40	LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 30-40V 2.3A	ERP Power	500 pcs
Melexis	EVB7107B-315-FSK-C	EVALUATION BOARD TH7107 XMITTER	Melexis Technologies NV	500 pcs
	EVB10803_01	BOARD EVALUATION FOR MLX10803	Melexis	500 pcs
The second second	EVB10803_03	BOARD EVALUATION FOR MLX10803	Melexis	500 pcs
	EVB-Z100S1AFR	ZIGBEE EVAL BOARD ROUTER-RS232,	Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions	500 pcs
	EVB51JM128	BOARD EVAL FOR MCF51JM128 MCU	NXP Semiconductors / Freescale	500 pcs
SKYWORKS	EVB1216	EVALUATION BOARD ACA1216P2	Skyworks Solutions, Inc.	3 pcs
ERP	EVB080W-1800S-42	LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 30-42V 1.8A	ERP Power	500 pcs

EVB-Z100X1 Inventory	EVB-Z100X1 Digikey	Supplier EVB-Z100X1	Order EVB-Z100X1 Online
Inquiry EVB-Z100X1	EVB-Z100X1 Image	EVB-Z100X1 Picture	EVB-Z100X1 PDF
EVB-Z100X1 Datasheet	Download EVB-Z100X1 Datasheet	Manufacturer Laird Technologies	

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

EVB-Z100X1 Electronics

EVB-Z100X1 Components

EVB-Z100X1 Price

EVB-Z100X1 Stock